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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SERVICE

DIVISION OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION
IN-HOUSE DESIGN
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530282-912025

Resurfacing 2025, Project 1

Inset Sheet Begin Sheet End ID Street From To Intersections

1 174 186 9736 BROWN RD DYER RD (NEP) 194' S/ CL FRANK RD (CORP LIMIT) 117649

2 205 215 9743 GEORGESVILLE RD NORTH SERVICE
RD

W/ TERM E/ TERM 107465

2 334 334 9797 INT-Georgesville Rd Georgesville Rd South Service Rd Georgesville Rd North Service RD 107465

3 187 189 9737 HARRIS AV EAKIN RD (NCR) WHITEHEAD RD (SFC)

3 326 333 9774 HAGUE AV BRIGGS RD (NEP) MOUND ST (SCR)

4 167 168 9732 FOOS ST BROAD ST (NCR) SCOTT ST (SFC) 153441, 148114, 148114, 139424

4 169 169 9733 GAY ST FOOS ST (EFC) E/ TERM 148114, 121933, 129091, 148114

4 170 171 9734 GREEN ST BROAD ST (NCR) SCOTT ST (SEP) 121933, 129091, 148122, 121915

4 172 173 9735 SCOTT ST SOUDER AV (ECR) E/ TERM 148122, 122533, 121915, 139424,
139424

5 99 104 4791 ALDENGATE DR ROTHCHESTER DR (NFC) THORNCREST DR (@SIGN) 103186, 104036, 110264, 103200,
104023

5 105 107 4793 THORNCREST DR ALTON DARBY CREEK RD (ECR) ALDENGATE DR (@ SIGN) 105061, 110095, 110095, 104829

6 8 12 235 KING AV NEIL AV (ECR) HIGH ST (WFC) 167583, 121809, 121809, 123900,
123900, 123406, 167605, 122002,
124054, 168832

6 13 17 444 CALUMET ST BRIDGE (O) GLEN ECHO CREEK (N/
APPROACH)

BRIDGE (O) WALHALLA CREEK (S/
APPROACH)

170320, 170364, 170364, 170293,
123913, 123684, 170294, 123682,
123788

6 18 23 448 DEMING AV MEDARY AV (EFC) CLIFFSIDE DR (NFC) 167347, 122857, 124079, 167348

6 24 27 459 INDIANA AV LANE AV (NCR) WYANDOTTE AV (SFC) 167366

6 85 87 4104 8TH AV HIGH ST (EFC) PEARL ST (EFC) 122926

6 120 122 6333 7TH AV 74' W/ CL COURTLAND AV (PVT.CHG) SUMMIT ST (WFC) 121751, 124073, 124205, 123226

6 127 129 6643 EUCLID AV PEARL ST (WCR) INDIANOLA AV (WFC) 122943, 124092, 122943

6 163 165 9730 INDIANOLA AV 5TH AV (NFC) 7TH AV (SFC) 121751, 124205, 121641

6 166 166 9731 PEARL ST EUCLID AV (NFC) 8TH AV (SFC) 122943, 122926, 122943, 122934

6 216 217 9744 NORWICH AV 4TH ST (EFC) W/ TERM

7 190 192 9738 AURORA DR GRANITE DR (EFC) GRANITE DR (SFC) 106355, 102898

7 193 195 9739 FRISCO DR PARADISE AV (WFC) GRANITE DR (@ SIGN) 110827, 110827, 110827, 110827

7 196 200 9740 GRANITE DR PARADISE AV (WFC) FRISCO DR (@ SIGN) 106355, 102898, 106809

7 201 201 9741 MOSBY ST SPRINGDALE BLVD (NCR) FRISCO DR (SFC) 110827, 110827

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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8 70 70 3200 BRISTON DR DAVIDSON RD (NCR) LONGTON DR (@SIGN) 107946

8 71 72 3202 LONGTON DR BRISTON DR (@SIGN) HERNDON DR (@SIGN) 108598

8 73 73 3204 HERNDON DR DAVIDSON RD (NFC) LONGTON DR (@ SIGN) 108035

9 28 30 737 AMUR DR MAPLEBROOK LANE (WCR) LONDON PLANE DR (@ SIGN) 118356

9 31 32 740 ASPENWOOD LN LAKEBROOK BLVD (WCR) CLOVERDALE LN (@ SIGN)

9 33 33 756 CLOVERDALE CT CLOVERDALE LN (ECR) E/ TERM 118028

9 34 37 771 FERNLEAF LN VIBURNUM LN (NFC) LAKEBROOK BLVD (WCR) 117421

9 38 38 802 LONDON PLANE DR MAPLEBROOK LN (WCR) AMUR DR (@ SIGN)

9 39 54 846 SAWBURY BLVD SAWMILL RD (EFC) SMOKEY ROW RD (WEP) 118754, 112673, 120805, 120805,
118154, 117379

9 55 56 882 VIBURNUM LN 85' W/ CL MAPLEBROOK BLVD
(PVT.CHG)

W/ TERM 117421, 117421

9 74 74 3359 PAULA CT PAULA DR (NFC) E/ TERM 112057

9 75 77 3451 COBBLESTONE DR HENDERSON RD (NFC) N/ TERM 121349, 121233, 121349

9 88 90 4428 COUNTRY CORNER DR COBBLESTONE DR (EFC) DIERKER RD (WCR) 121349, 118675, 118675, 121349

9 91 94 4484 WOODMAN DR LINWORTH RD (EFC) WERNER WAY (WFC) 126592, 126592, 124636, 124636,
126592, 126592

9 95 96 4560 PAULA DR PAULA CT (CL) W/ TERM 112057

9 97 98 4573 GARLAND PL FRANCISCO RD (NEP) PAULA DR (SEP)

9 108 114 4980 GODOWN RD BETHEL RD (SFC) KENNY RD (@ SIGN)

9 133 135 9165 CLOVERDALE LN LAKEBROOK BLCD (WCR) ASPENWOOD LN (@ SIGN) 118028

9 136 162 9727 SAWMILL RD BETHEL RD (NFC) SR 161 (SCR) 113967, 114602, 114602, 114177,
113116, 113442, 113442, 113639,
113807, 113807, 114728, 114728,
113108, 115715, 166727, 114835,
114835, 114845, 114845, 11472

9 202 204 9742 DENBIGH DR PAULA CT (CL) 150' W/ CL FRANCISCO GLEN DR
(PVT.CHG)

112057, 115522

9 229 230 9747 BROOKBEND DR MCVEY BLVD (ECR) MCVEY BLVD (ECR) 113878, 113885

9 231 232 9748 HEATHVIEW ST WERNER WAY (EFC) LOCH NESS AV (SCR)

9 233 235 9749 PUTNEY DR WOODMAN DR (ECR) RAVINE RIDGE DR (WFC) 124636, 124817, 125369, 124636,
124817, 124817

9 236 239 9750 RAVINE RIDGE DR WOODMAN DR (SCR) PUTNEY DR (CL) 126592, 124817, 126592, 124817,
124817

9 240 241 9751 RUTLAND WAY PUTNEY DR (EFC) PUTNEY DR (CL) 124817, 125369, 124817, 124817

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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9 295 297 9764 GIRARD RD MILTON AV (WFC) W/ TERM 122251

9 298 299 9765 MILTON AV RATHBONE AV (NEP) GIRARD RD (NEP) 122147, 122251

10 300 301 9766 CANNINGTON DR SHARBOT DR (NCR) BRITTANY RD (SCR)

10 302 304 9767 CARAHAN RD HEATON RD (WFC) SHARBOT DR (SCR)

10 305 307 9768 DANDRIDGE DR COGHILL DR (EFC) HEATON RD (WFC) 137184

10 308 310 9769 DENISE DR LYLE RD (@ SIGN) DUNLAP RD (@ SIGN)

10 311 312 9770 DUNLAP RD BRITTANY RD (NCR) DENISE DR (@ SIGN)

10 313 315 9771 JUDWICK DR LYLE RD (EFC) DUNLAP RD (WFC) 149930

10 316 317 9772 LYLE RD COGHILL DR (NFC) DENISE DR (@ SIGN) 149930, 129391

11 246 247 9753 BASSWOOD RD 8TH ST (EFC) PARSONS AV (WFC) 134770

11 248 255 9754 BASSWOOD RD LEWIS RD (EFC) CHAMPION AV (WCR) 148780, 148780

11 256 259 9755 HULL RD WILLIAMS RD (NEP) BASSWOOD RD (SEP) 150813, 150813, 148780, 159701,
159701, 150813, 150813

11 260 263 9758 HURD RD WILLIAMS RD (NEP) BASSWOOD RD (SEP) 142711, 142711

11 264 271 9759 RUMSEY RD LEWIS RD (EEP) CHAMPION AV (WFC) 150813, 159701, 159701, 128866,
150813

11 272 279 9760 STOCKBRIDGE RD LEWIS RD (EEP) CHAMPION AV (WFC)

11 280 282 9761 STOCKBRIDGE RD PARSONS AV (WEP) W/ TERM 128719, 128048

11 318 325 9773 COLTON RD LEWIS RD (ECR) CHAMPION AV (WCR) 142711, 142711

12 66 67 2895 WHEATFIELD DR REFUGEE RD (NCR) CREEKBEND DR (SFC) 165739, 159890, 158569, 159892,
159890, 159892

12 68 68 2896 TILLMAN CT WHEATFIELD DR (EFC) E/ TERM 159890, 159890

12 69 69 2897 WHEATFIELD CT WHEATFIELD DR (EFC) E/ TERM 159892, 159892

12 123 126 6526 LONG RD REFUGEE RD (SFC) MOTTS PLACE RD (@ SIGN) 158179, 150895, 135766

13 1 1 50 CHAUMONTE AV FALCON BRIDGE DR (EFC) THORNELL WAY (WCR) 135669

13 2 5 67 FALCON BRIDGE DR 120' S/ CL CHAUMONTE AV
(PVT.CHG)

REFUGEE RD (SCR)

13 6 7 77 PALADIM RD REYNARD RD (SFC) FALCON BRIDGE DR (SFC)

13 78 79 3859 BLEAKER AV THORNELL WAY (EFC) FOX CHAPEL DR (WCR)

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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13 80 81 3860 THORNELL WAY CHAUMONTE AV (NCR) ADDERLY AV (@ SIGN) 135669

13 82 83 3861 ADDERLEY AV FOX CHAPEL DR (WCR) THORNELL WAY (@ SIGN)

13 84 84 3866 GENTRY LN PALIDIM RD (NCR) W/ TERM

14 62 65 2737 FOURTH ST MORRILL AV (NFC) JENKINS AV (SCR) 134995, 147928, 147928

14 115 119 5481 THIRD ST SOUTHWOOD AV (SCR) S/ TERM 131714, 131714, 148245, 148245,
131722, 129188, 148242, 150445,
142098

14 242 245 9752 8TH ST MARKISON AV (NCR) MOLER ST (SFC) 162232, 149742, 149742, 150839,
134873

15 57 61 1927 BARNETT RD PENFIELD RD (NCR) CL ROSWELL DR 156041, 156041

15 130 132 8892 DESHLER AV BARNETT DR (EEP) 1150' E/ CL BARNETT RD (PVT.CHG)

15 218 222 9745 COURTRIGHT RD PETZINGER RD (NEP) BRIDGE (O) I-70 S/ APPROACH

15 223 228 9746 BEXVIE AV QUIGLEY RD (ECR) BINBROOK RD (WFC)

15 283 288 9762 CLERMONT RD CASTLEWOOD RD (SFC) ZETTLER RD (WCR) 151906, 157425

15 289 294 9763 MILLERDALE RD SCOTTWOOD RD (NFC) DOVER RD (SFC) 143284

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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1 99 117649 BROWN RD ANDERLEY RD

2 143 107465 GEORGESVILLE RD GEORGESVILLE SERVICE RD

3 90 153441 BROAD ST FOOS ST

3 91 148114 FOOS ST GAY ST

3 92 121933 GAY ST

3 93 129091 GREEN ST GAY ST

3 94 148114 FOOS ST GAY ST

3 95 148122 GREEN ST SCOTT ST

3 96 122533 SOUDER AVE SCOTT ST

3 97 121915 SCOTT ST

3 98 139424 FOOS ST SCOTT ST

4 63 103186 DELMEAD DR ALDENGATE DR

4 64 104036 ALDENGATE DR GLENWORTH CT

4 65 110264 CLAYTONBEND DR ALDENGATE DR

4 66 103200 ALDENGATE DR HADSHIRE CT

4 67 104023 ALDENGATE DR MANSHIRE CT

4 68 105061 ALTON DARBY CREEK RD THORNCREST DR

4 69 110095 CLAYCROSS CT THORNCREST DR

4 70 104829 THORNCREST CT THORNCREST DR

5 20 167583 KING AVE Alley at 82 KING AVE

5 21 121809 KING AVE HUNTER AVE

5 22 123900 KING AVE HIGHLAND ST

5 23 123406 KING AVE DENNISON AVE

5 24 167605 KING AVE Alley at 239 KING AVE

5 25 122002 KING AVE WORTHINGTON ST

5 26 124054 KING AVE WALL ST

5 27 168832 KING AVE Alley at 29 KING AVE

5 28 170320 CALUMET ST Alley at 2799 CALUMET ST

5 29 170364 CALUMET ST Alley at 3008 CALUMET ST

5 30 170293 CALUMET ST Alley at 2971 CALUMET ST

5 31 123913 CALUMET ST OLENTANGY ST

5 32 123684 CALUMET ST KELSO RD

5 33 170294 CALUMET ST Alley at 2932 CALUMET ST

5 34 123682 CALUMET ST Alley at 2855 CALUMET ST

5 35 123788 CALUMET ST CRESTVIEW RD

5 36 167347 DEMING AVE Alley at 2423 DEMING AVE

5 37 122857 DEMING AVE CLIFFSIDE DR

5 38 124079 MEDARY AVE DEMING AVE

5 39 167348 DEMING AVE Alley at 2489 DEMING AVE

5 40 167366 INDIANA AVE Alley at 2109 INDIANA AVE

5 78 121751 INDIANOLA AVE 7TH AVE

5 79 124073 7TH AVE SECTION Alley

5 80 124205 7TH AVE Alley at 83 7TH AVE

5 81 123226 7TH AVE PETERS Alley

5 85 122943 PEARL ST EUCLID AVE

5 86 124092 EUCLID AVE SECTION Alley

5 89 121641 INDIANOLA AVE 6TH AVE

5 149 122926 PEARL ST 8TH AVE

5 150 122943 PEARL ST EUCLID AVE

5 151 122934 PEARL ST Alley at 1447 PEARL ST

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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6 100 106355 GRANITE DR AURORA DR

6 101 102898 AURORA DR GRANITE DR

6 102 110827 MOSBY ST FRISCO DR

6 103 106809 CUSTER ST GRANITE DR

6 104 110827 MOSBY ST FRISCO DR

7 53 107946 DAVIDSON RD BRISTON DR

7 54 108598 DRIFFIELD CT LONGTON DR

7 55 108035 DAVIDSON RD HERNDON DR

8 1 113967 SAWMILL RD RESLER DR

8 2 114602 SAWMILL RD

8 3 114177 SAWMILL RD REFLECTIONS DR

8 4 113116 SAWMILL RD KAYS RD

8 5 113442 SAWMILL RD REFLECTIONS DR

8 6 113639 SAWMILL RD BETHEL-SAWMILL CENTER

8 7 113807 SAWMILL RD REFLECTIONS DR

8 8 114728 SAWMILL RD FESTIVAL LN

8 9 113108 SAWMILL RD SAWMILL PARK DR

8 10 115715 SAWMILL RD DELCANE DR

8 11 166727 SAWMILL RD CHRISTOPHER JOHN DR

8 12 114835 SAWMILL RD FESTIVAL LN

8 13 114845 SAWMILL RD MARTIN RD

8 14 114720 SAWMILL RD

8 15 113437 SAWMILL RD ABBEY CHURCH RD

8 16 113735 BETHEL RD SAWMILL RD

8 17 114963 SAWMILL RD DUBLIN-GRANVILLE RD

8 18 114214 SAWMILL RD RESLER DR

8 41 118356 AMUR DR PLANETREE CT

8 42 118028 ASPENWOOD LN CLOVERDALE CT

8 43 117421 FERNLEAF LN VIBURNUM LN

8 56 112057 PAULA DR DENBIGH DR

8 57 121349 COBBLESTONE DR COUNTRY CORNER DR

8 58 121233 HENDERSON RD COBBLESTONE DR

8 59 118675 DIERKER RD COUNTRY CORNER DR

8 60 121349 COBBLESTONE DR COUNTRY CORNER DR

8 61 126592 RAVINE RIDGE DR WOODMAN DR

8 62 124636 WOODMAN DR PUTNEY DR

8 105 115522 HIBBS DR DENBIGH DR

8 106 113878 MCVEY BLVD BROOKBEND DR

8 107 113885 MCVEY BLVD BROOKBEND DR

8 108 124817 RAVINE RIDGE DR RUTLAND WAY

8 109 125369 RUTLAND WAY PUTNEY DR

8 110 124636 WOODMAN DR PUTNEY DR

8 111 126592 RAVINE RIDGE DR WOODMAN DR

8 112 124817 RAVINE RIDGE DR RUTLAND WAY

8 113 124817 RAVINE RIDGE DR RUTLAND WAY

8 133 113434 DUQUESNE PL

8 134 113444 AMANA CT

8 135 113949 WEST CASE RD

8 136 114221 PEBBLE RUN LN

8 137 115740 RAVINE LAKE

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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8 138 113958 ABBEY CHAPEL DR MANOR HOUSE WAY

8 139 113965 ABBEY CHAPEL DR

8 140 113364 CHERYLBROOK LN

8 141 113964 ABBEY CHAPEL DR

8 142 113635 FRIARS HAVEN DR

9 128 122147 MILTON AVE Alley at 4854 MILTON AVE

9 129 122251 MILTON AVE Unimproved Alley

10 144 118754 SMOKY ROW RD GARDENSTONE DR

10 145 112673 WARRINGTON WAY SAWBURY BLVD

10 146 120805 SHIRLINGTON DR SAWBURY BLVD

10 147 118154 SANCROFT RD SAWBURY BLVD

10 148 117379 SAGEWOOD CT SAWBURY BLVD

11 130 137184 DANDRIDGE DR COGHILL DR

11 131 149930 LYLE RD JUDWICK DR

11 132 129391 LYLE RD COGHILL DR

12 87 128719 PARSONS AVE STOCKBRIDGE RD

12 88 128048 8TH ST STOCKBRIDGE RD

12 118 134770 PARSONS AVE BASSWOOD RD

12 119 150813 HULL RD RUMSEY RD

12 120 148780 HULL RD BASSWOOD RD

12 121 159701 HULL RD RUMSEY RD

12 122 142711 HURD RD COLTON RD

12 123 128866 LEWIS RD RUMSEY RD

12 124 150813 HULL RD RUMSEY RD

13 47 165739 REFUGEE RD WHEATFIELD DR

13 48 159890 WHEATFIELD DR TILLMAN CT

13 49 158569 WHEATFIELD DR CREEKBEND DR

13 50 159892 WHEATFIELD DR WHEATFIELD CT

13 51 159890 WHEATFIELD DR TILLMAN CT

13 52 159892 WHEATFIELD DR WHEATFIELD CT

13 82 158179 LONG RD RAYBEAR DR

13 83 150895 LONG RD ARDWELL DR

13 84 135766 ESQUIRE DR LONG RD

14 19 135669 THORNELL WAY CHAUMONTE AVE

15 45 134995 4TH ST WELCH AVE

15 46 147928 4TH ST WELCH AVE

15 71 131714 3RD ST Alley at 1617 3RD ST

15 72 148245 3RD ST Alley at 1574 3RD ST

15 73 131722 3RD ST Alley at 1523 3RD ST

15 74 129188 3RD ST Alley at 1486 3RD ST

15 75 148242 3RD ST Alley at 1771 3RD ST

15 76 150445 3RD ST Unimproved Alley

15 77 142098 3RD ST Alley at 1699 3RD ST

15 114 162232 8TH ST Alley at 1473 8TH ST

15 115 149742 8TH ST Alley at 1386 8TH ST

15 116 150839 8TH ST SHELDON AVE

15 117 134873 8TH ST SOUTHWOOD AVE

16 44 156041 BARNETT RD LIV MOOR DR

16 125 151906 GARYWOOD AVE CLERMONT RD

16 126 157425 CRESTWOOD AVE CLERMONT RD

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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16 127 143284 MILLERDALE RD DOVER RD

Esri, TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, USDA, USFWS
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